Player

KAYLA CHENEY
MANDEE CHRISTENSEN
CHANDLER ROSE
HATTI SNYDER
CAITLIN CLANCY
ROSE SNOW
WHITNEY HATCH
SARAH NIELSEN
DANA BJORHUS
SHELBY NICHOLSON
AUBREE PORTER
KEALANI SAGAPOLU

TEAM

Northwest College

Opponents

SCORE BY PERIODS
Opponents
Northwest College

DeadBall Rebounds:

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD

Record: Overall Home Away
All Games (4-3) (3-0) (1-3)
Conference (0-0) (0-0) (0-0)
Non-Conference (4-3) (3-0) (1-3)
TOTAL 3-PT
GP GS MIN FG FGA PCT FG FGA PCT
7 2 115 9 26 .346 3 8 375 7 14
6 4 105 4 25 .160 O 4 000 5 15
7 1 119 17 54 315 1 6 .167 3 13
6 4 127 24 46 522 1 6 .167 18 26
77 190 34 66 515 11 19 579 25 28
4 0 15 5 15 333 0 2 .000 0 0
5 0 42 10 19 526 1 3 333 4 5
7 2 127 10 25 400 O 0 .000 3 7
77 193 30 73 411 13 40 325 20 23
7 5 149 16 38 421 O 3 .000 12 17
7 0 89 10 30 .333 7 20 350 4 5
6 5 127 13 30 433 O 0 .000 8 17
7 1397 182 447 .407 37 111 .333109 170
7 1294 172 430 .400 33 114 .289102 151
1st 2nd TOTAL
224 253 477
254 256 510
Northwest College 17 Opponents 22

Neutral

(0-0)
(0-0)
(0-0)

.500
333
231
.692
.893
.000
.800
429
870
.706
.800
471

.641

675

REBOUNDS
FT FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT PF A TO BLK ST PTS

4 12 16 8 7 17
4 17 21 1514 14
7 12 19 11 4 8
11 20 31 16 3 12
8 24 32 914 16
5 4 9 40 3
5 7 12 8 2 4
10 16 26 13 5 13
6 21 27 1312 16
16 18 34 9 3 15
3 6 9 11 3 7
17 30 47 11 6 8
3 8§ 11 1

99 195 29412873 134

69 188 25714163 145
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73 510
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